10. August 2012 - Volksbank-Baumberge Abendlauf
Zieleinlauf Walken/Nordic-Walken 5000 m

Vorname

Verein

Wigger
Rottgermann

Schulze Probsti

Wening-Kemna
Thiinte
Meyerink
Heymann
Steinmann
Pachnicke
Vennemann
Prange
Kalvelage
Wieling
Voss
Segbert
Leuker
Hessmann

Willi
Alfred
Marlies
Maria
Maria
Sabine
Brigitte
Silke
Marion
Anne
Hildegard
Anne
Christa
Steffi
Christina
Waltraud
Petra
Marlies

Marathon Steinfurt
SW Beerlage-Holthaus

SW Beerlage—-Holthaus
TuS Laer 08

TuS Laer 08

TuS Laer 08

TuS Laer 08

SW Beerlage-Holthaus
TuS Laer 08

SW Beerlage—-Holthaus
DJK VfL Billerbeck
DJK VfL Billerbeck

TuS Laer 08

=
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12.
13.
14.
15.
l6.

Damen-Zieleinlauf Walken/Nordic-Walken 5000 m

Vorname

Verein

O JO0 Ul WDNEFE DN

Rottgermann

Schulze Probsti

Wening-Kemna
Thiinte
Meyerink
Heymann
Steinmann
Pachnicke
Vennemann
Prange
Kalvelage
Wieling
Voss
Segbert
Leuker
Hessmann

Marlies
Maria
Maria
Sabine
Brigitte
Silke
Marion
Anne
Hildegard
Anne
Christa
Steffi
Christina
Waltraud
Petra
Marlies

SW Beerlage-Holthaus
TuS Laer 08

TuS Laer 08

TuS Laer 08

TuS Laer 08

SW Beerlage—-Holthaus
TuS Laer 08

SW Beerlage—-Holthaus
DJK VfL Billerbeck
DJK VfL Billerbeck

TuS Laer 08

Herren-Zieleinlauf Walken/Nordic-Walken 5000
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Pl SNR
1. 180
2. 137
3. 138
4. 590
5. 195
6. 592
7. 591
8. 134
9 132

10 133
11 559
12 131
13 538
14 535
15 537
16 595
17 596
18 136

Pl SNR
1. 138
2. 590
3. 195
4. 592
5. 591
6. 134
7. 132
8. 133
9 559

10 131
11 538
12 535
13 537
14 595
15 596
16 136

Pl SNR
1 180
2 137

Hemker
Wigger

Willi
Alfred

Marathon Steinfurt
SW Beerlage—-Holthaus



